Product Description
Features
Options
Applications
Performance Specificationns
Notes:
[1] The maximum IL is under all states of polarization and within the full operating temperature and
wavelength ranges specified.

m
AWGM1
Ordering Information
Product Lines:     Mux/Demux      Switching/Routing      Coupling/Splitting      Monitoring/Conditioning      Amplification      Transmission      Interconnect      RGB Laser Modules
Oplink can provide a remarkable range of customized optical solutions. For detail, please contact Oplink’s OEM
design team or account manager for your requirements and ordering information (510) 933-7200.
Mechanical Drawing / Package Dimensions
Number of Channels
32ch = 32
40ch = 40
44ch = 44
(B+A)Fiber Length**
Package Type
Largest ITU
Channel
Number
AWG Type* (C)Fiber Length**
1.0 + 0 meter = 1***
1.5 + 0 meter = 5***
0.5 + 0.5 meter = H
0.5 + 1.0 meter = 2
1.0 + 0.5 meter = 3
P3 = 3
P4 = 4
Flat-Top  = F
0.5 meter = H
1.0 meter = 1
1.5 meter = 5
Connector Type
None = 1
FC/PC = 2
FC/SPC = 3
FC/APC = 4
SC/PC = 5
SC/SPC = 6
SC/APC = 7
ST = 8
LC/UPC = 9
MU = A
LC/APC = B
Arrayed-Waveguide Grating
Multiplexer/Demultiplexer
AWGM1 Series
 S0153 - R03. 20100929
P3/P4: Definition of Fiber Length A, B and C:
*The mechanical tolerance should be ±0.2mm on all package dimensions unless otherwise specified.
* Gaussian and Moderate (Semi Flat-Top) types are available. Please contact Oplink Sales and Marketing for details.
** The tolerance of fiber length is ±0.1m.
*** Connectors are not available if the length of fiber A is 0. Please choose 1 for the last digit of Oplink Part Number.
For example, AWGM140C60F3219 represents one 100G 40-ch (192.10~192.60THz) Flat-Top type AWG module with P3 package, 1.0±0.1m fiber length on fiber
C, 0.5±0.1m fiber length on fiber B, 1.0±0.1m fiber length on fiber A and LC/UPC connectors.
NOTE:
1. UNITS: mm.
2. TOL'S:    .X=±0.2
          .XX=±0.1
3. PROJECTION:
140.0
58
.0
65
.0
M
AX
150.0 MAX
16.0 MAX
4-M3 5.0